
COMAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT
IN PERSON

04.22.24

No. Name State ID Ballot Style
1 MARY MARCHESE ABBOTT 1120659113 203-NBI5
2 SYDNEY CAMILLE ADAMS 1130629406 402
3 TRACEY RAE ADAMS 1049690957 206-CIS5
4 SUZANNE MARIE ADAMS-LINDERGREN 2187956755 107
5 ROBERT MELVIN AKERS 1081572280 401-CNB3NBI3
6 LINDA KIM AKERS 1078732262 401-CNB3NBI3
7 JOYCE GEORGE ALBLINGER 1017685829 404-CIS2
8 HEIDI LYNN ALEMAN 1017963867 101-CNB3NBI3
9 ASHLEA VOGLER ALLSUP 1219743200 101-CNB3NBI3

10 KEN WILLIAM ANGLES 1148043594 104
11 NANCY LEE ANGLES 1164638549 104
12 JULIE MCCOOL ANTOSH 1022378510 103-NBI5
13 DEBORAH KAY APGAR 1101963587 205-GR
14 RODNEY LEE APGAR 1143867412 205-GR
15 MARTHA LOUISE AREVALO 1029262676 302-NBI2
16 ROBERT FRANCIS AREVALO 1029262682 302-NBI2
17 TINA MARIE ARNOLD 1017732903 101-CNB3NBI3
18 LAURELYN HUNTER ARTERBURY 1130806138 103-NBI5
19 JUDY ANNE BACA 1182567787 403
20 ROBERT JOSEPH BALCH 1017909471 205-GR
21 AMANDA JAYNE BALTHUN 1144635275 201-NBI4
22 THEODORE CHARLES BARRY JR 1169758404 207-CNB3NBI5
23 KRISTIN JOHNSON BECKER 1152468121 401-CNB3NBI3
24 STEPHANIE BERGQUIST 1018157837 101-CNB3NBI3
25 ERIC THOMAS BERGQUIST 1017732484 101-CNB3NBI3
26 THOMAS POLLUX BERGQUIST 1017701598 101-CNB3NBI3
27 CAROLYN RAE BESSELMAN 1002563420 403
28 FLORA WADE BIGGS 1017855309 104
29 PATRICIA ELIZABETH BISCHOFF 1101546081 308-NBI3
30 RALPH VERNON BISSEY 1024129548 204-BULCIS5
31 JAMES DANIEL BLANCHARD 1111091061 402-CIS2
32 ANNA LISA BLUNTZER-TAMEZ 1017691423 401-NBI3
33 JOAN WEILBACHER BOBRUKIEWIEZ 1017896126 204-BULCIS5
34 MICHAEL BRADLEY BOCHAT 1017802787 208-BUL
35 KARA DAWN BOCK 1023163365 404-CIS2
36 CHERYL CASTEEL BOLDT 1018173593 203-CNB3NBI5
37 RYAN DAVID BOURBON-STUART 2186007982 207-CNB3NBI5
38 KAY BRUNDIGE BOWER 1017639287 205-GR
39 HARRY TOULMIN BOWERS IV 1102053358 103-CNB3NBI5
40 KATHERINE MCCROCKLIN BOWERS 1102053336 103-CNB3NBI5
41 KAREN BOYD 1018143097 303-NBI3
42 BEN RICHARD BOYD 1017699420 303-NBI3
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43 EDWIN JAMES BRAUN 1017860380 203-CNB3NBI5
44 DONNA ANN BRAUNE 1017758736 301-NBI4
45 KATHRYN SUE BRIETZKE 1018138213 404-CIS2
46 STEPHEN ANDREW BROCKMAN 1178831358 203-CNB3NBI5
47 CHRISTOPHER B BROCKMAN 1159832826 103-NBI5
48 MARK TIMOTHY BURNS 2127640168 206-BULCIS5
49 FABIAN CABALLERO JR 2149528673 305-CIS2
50 CORAL DAWN CABANA 1017826649 304
51 LYNN ROBERT CADDELL 1017686569 401-NBI3
52 PETER CALLAS 2196707743 304
53 MARIA EUGENIA CALLAS 2196707727 304
54 ROBERT CAMARENO 2126936080 203-CNB3NBI5
55 KRISTEN STACY CARDEN 1059016483 203-CNB3NBI5
56 NATHAN ANDREW CARLISLE 1212245997 103-CNB3NBI5
57 ELIZABETH LEAHANNE CARLISLE 1208678708 103-CNB3NBI5
58 THOMAS BARTON CARTER 1029365408 107
59 TRISSA SHAE CARTER 1029393521 107
60 JOHN ROBERT CASSATA 1200598979 103-CNB3NBI5
61 JEANETTE MARIE CASSATA 1200588302 103-CNB3NBI5
62 THOMAS BARRON CASTEEL 1017748763 101-CNB3NBI3
63 SARAH ANNE CERNOSEK 1102074344 103-NBI5
64 ADRIANNA KEYES CITARELLA 2172540228 103-CNB3NBI5
65 KARL ANTHONY CITARELLA 1216809294 103-CNB3NBI5
66 HARRY ALBERT COLE JR 1169917570 204-CIS5
67 MARY CATHERINE COLE 1169917279 204-CIS5
68 KATHERINE BELLE CONWAY 1141682154 401-CNB3NBI3
69 JONATHAN MALCOLM COOPER 1159204677 101-CNB3NBI3
70 MARY ANNE CORONADO 1018024837 103-CNB3NBI5
71 JEFFREY ALAN COULTAS 1073167488 308-NBI3
72 JUDY LYNN COWSERT 1142570051 201-NBI4
73 LEX MASON COWSERT 1156739007 201-NBI4
74 BRIAN ARTHUR COX 1090180357 101-CNB3NBI3
75 CASEY LYNN COX 1077431161 101-CNB3NBI3
76 ANNITA DUANE CRAWFORD 1101965264 205-GR
77 TIMOTHY J CRONIN 1018136752 101-CNB3NBI3
78 RALPH HERBERT CROSS IV 2127373825 205-GR
79 CHERYL BREADY DECKER 1156404303 207-CNB3NBI5
80 MARK ANTHONY DELANEY 1030052774 205-GR
81 MATTHEW STEPHEN DELOACH 1204728945 103-CNB3NBI5
82 NANCY ELIZABETH DENNY 1017682699 101-CNB3NBI3
83 KYLE LANDON DICKE 1017992852 103-CNB3NBI5
84 RUSSELL GENE DIETERT 1017711309 103-NBI5
85 LAURA FORSTER DIETERT 1017742740 103-NBI5
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86 CLARENCE DAVID DOBBS 2000127988 402-CIS2
87 TIMOTHY JOEL DONNELL 1026464904 204-CIS5
88 RYAN GEORGE DOW 1021290595 108
89 DONNA JO DUFFY 1018114029 103-CNB3NBI5
90 ROBERT ALLEN DUFFY 1017742111 103-CNB3NBI5
91 JOHNNY BERT DYCUS 1017782330 302-NBI2
92 CHARLOTTE TERRY DYCUS 1017782324 302-NBI2
93 CARYNE STACEY EDWARDS 1017808423 203-CNB3NBI5
94 DONALD LEE EDWARDS 1017808434 203-CNB3NBI5
95 VIRGINIA GLYNN EFFENBERGER 1017646796 401-CNB3NBI3
96 WAYNE LEE EFFENBERGER 1017648544 401-CNB3NBI3
97 DIANA P ELKINS 1060815250 103-CNB3NBI5
98 MARTIN KENT ELKINS 1060815284 103-CNB3NBI5
99 CORY SHAWN ELROD 1017998848 401-CNB3NBI3

100 WHITNEY LEVERETT ELROD 1017992881 401-CNB3NBI3
101 JANICE RHEA EPPS 1110301451 407-CIS2
102 RICHARD THOMAS EVANS III 1156592536 101-CNB3NBI3
103 GRANT ANTHONY FARRIS 1113083381 402
104 DOREEN S FISHER 1021861760 308-NBI4
105 MICHAEL EDWARD FOGERTY 1017972957 103-CNB3NBI5
106 CYNTHIA L FOSTER 1017757471 406-CIS2
107 GINA MCLAIN FRANKE 1013773988 101-CNB3NBI3
108 ANTHONY T FRASCO 1181171419 205-GR
109 VERNON EUGENE FREIMUTH 1017720388 201-NBI4
110 CAROL SCHNEIDER FREIMUTH 1017677171 201-NBI4
111 AMY ANNETTE FRIEDMAN 1158926510 205-GR
112 FRANCES MARIAN FRIEND 2146199291 205-GR
113 BELINDA HAWTHORNE FRISK 1182202265 107
114 DEBORAH KEIGLEY FULHAM 1059812146 401-CNB3NBI3
115 LOUIS OCTAVIO GARCIA 1149994693 110-CIS5
116 THOMAS ALTON GITTINGER 1018140838 203-CNB3NBI5
117 PATRICIA JEAN GITTINGER 1017619739 203-CNB3NBI5
118 BARBARA L GLENN 1017756145 101-CNB3NBI3
119 MARK ROSS GOODNER 1102022271 203-CNB3NBI5
120 KIMBERLY JO GOODWIN 1175888827 207-CNB3NBI5
121 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH GOTH 2126242207 206-BULCIS5
122 GEORGE GREEN 1020990901 301-NBI4
123 DAVID VERNON GREEN 2169229658 101-CNB3NBI3
124 TERRENCE LEE GROVE 1039828728 207-CNB3NBI5
125 JACK HALES JR 1023645155 103-NBI5
126 RICHARD MARK HAMPTON 1017770630 203-CNB3NBI5
127 SHARON RENAY HAMPTON 1017732030 203-CNB3NBI5
128 BARNEY RAY HANDRICK 1017686904 401-NBI5
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129 JAMES PATRICK HANSON 1017647729 207-NBI5
130 ANDREW CHARLES HARRIS 1218161025 408
131 RICK ADAM HARVEY 1201639341 103-CNB3NBI5
132 LINDSEY KAY HARVEY 1152465900 103-CNB3NBI5
133 DAWN TERESA HATCH 1017904216 205-GR
134 STEPHEN MICHAEL HAWK 1161943187 204-BULCIS5
135 LAUREL HAWKINS 1017776517 101-CNB3NBI3
136 TAMMYE LISA HEEFNER 1017718033 101-CNB3NBI3
137 DAVID JOSEPH HEEFNER 1017718067 101-CNB3NBI3
138 JAMES GORDON HEIDEMAN 2188641220 106
139 GEORGE ARTHUR HERNANDEZ 1069298557 201-NBI4
140 JOHN MITCHELL HOBSON 1122366992 403
141 KAREN LYNN HOBSON 1122367016 403
142 STANLEY CRAIG HOLLMIG 1017661332 401-CNB3NBI3
143 KATHRYN QUINN HOLTMAN 1151851797 404-CIS2
144 KRISTEN HALEY HOYT 1200179286 401-CNB3NBI3
145 MATTHEW EDWIN HOYT 1102125421 401-CNB3NBI3
146 YVONNE CANTU HUFF 1017737103 301-NBI4
147 WALTER WILLIAM HUTCHISON 1017987297 201-NBI4
148 ANTHONY ANGELO IMONDI 1088077565 205-GR
149 MARY KATHERINE IMONDI 1147099950 205-GR
150 PATRICK ALEXANDER IRELAND 1059501170 101-CNB3NBI3
151 SHANA MCGRAW IRELAND 1150173455 101-CNB3NBI3
152 MANARD WILLIAM IVY JR 1017644348 101-CNB3NBI3
153 WADE WILLIAM IVY 1030836631 103-NBI5
154 BARRY D JAROSZEWSKI JR 1018377793 304
155 KASIA RENE JAROSZEWSKI 1018540796 304
156 ROBERT ELLIS JOHNSON JR 1017942732 207-NBI5
157 STEPHEN DREW JOHNSON 1216785154 405
158 CHERYL ANNE JOHNSON 1216787002 405
159 MARY ELIZABETH JOHNSON 1214668035 103-CNB3NBI5
160 MATTHEW WILLIAM JONES 1022185878 103-CNB3NBI5
161 TAMMI KEEBLE 2173500390 206-BULCIS5
162 NICHOLE LEIGH KEITH 1067089921 110-CIS5
163 KATHERINE M KENNEY 1018525896 103-CNB3NBI5
164 RACHEL ELIZABETH KENSING 1017926716 101-CNB3NBI3
165 ROBERT JOHN KERN 1018113024 205-GR
166 GARY WAYNE KIRKHAM 1034051681 103-CNB3NBI5
167 DEBRA D KIRKHAM 1164139519 103-CNB3NBI5
168 JOHN KLAJDAL 1198776533 406-CIS2
169 NADINE LENN KNAUS 1017634015 205-GR
170 TATE ANDREW KORPI 2143751971 203-NBI5
171 JUDITH KOVACS-LONG 1017695834 101-CNB3NBI3
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172 TIMOTHY MICHAEL KREJCI 1017720621 201-NBI4
173 DEBORAH SUGGS KRUCIAK 1166501402 208-BUL
174 FREDERICK JAMES KUJDA 1019117641 106
175 GLORIA FAYE LAIRD 1017750230 302-NBI1
176 DEAN EDWARD LAIRD 1017750063 302-NBI1
177 JAMES WILLIAM LEWIS III 1055957858 103-CNB3NBI5
178 DANA LYNNE LITTLE 2143520670 203-CNB3NBI5
179 MARCELINA MARTINEZ 1017735614 101-CNB3NBI3
180 LORI LEE MAYFIELD 1207231819 302-NBI2
181 JAMES RONALD MCCULLOUGH 1022799650 402
182 RONALD NORMAN MCKINNON 1101740641 102-CIS5
183 LORI J MCLAIN-WUENSCH 1162866775 101-CNB3NBI3
184 MICHAEL GILBEE MEEK 1017745726 203-CNB3NBI5
185 DEBRA GUM MEEK 1017745925 203-CNB3NBI5
186 ALETA MEYER 1017695538 401-CNB3NBI3
187 MARION JOSEPH MEYER 1017899609 101-CNB3NBI3
188 VANISSA ANN MICKLETHWAIT 1127743299 107
189 ADOLPH KENT MICKLETHWAIT 1127743281 107
190 GEORGE S MIDLA 1146388085 205-GR
191 WESLEY MERRICK MILLER 1086693304 103-NBI5
192 DENNIS ALLEN MILLER 2142390487 101-CNB3NBI3
193 DEBRA SUE MILLER 2139096543 101-CNB3NBI3
194 ASHLEY T MILLS 1064825706 108
195 STEPHEN FREDERICK MINUS 1023193434 207-NBI5
196 KRISTA MARIE MOFFATT 1017894639 404-CIS2
197 LEONARD RAY MONROE 1058194279 101-CNB3NBI3
198 CAROLYN CRAIG MORRISON 1017702138 401-CNB3NBI3
199 PAULA COLLETTI MOSCHEAU 1018109457 203-CNB3NBI5
200 THEODORE MARTIN MOSCHEAU 1018152253 203-CNB3NBI5
201 WILLIAM HENRY MOTT V 1191518147 102-BULCIS5
202 EARLE DONALD MUNDELL JR 2190388844 205-GR
203 CHARLES EDWARD ORSAG II 1017808097 103-NBI5
204 VALERIE ANN PARRISH 1198776522 406-CIS2
205 CONNIE LINSEISEN PERCHES 1023656210 203-CNB3NBI5
206 LUIS FERNANDO PEREZ 2119680385 206-CIS5
207 JODI LYN PEREZ 2123398480 204-BULCIS5
208 COY MARSHALL PFEIFFER 1200358722 207-CNB3NBI5
209 KATHY DIAN PHILLIPS 1071107860 206-CIS5
210 ROBERT EDWIN PHILLIPS 1071488082 206-CIS5
211 MICHELLE HORSLEY POEHLMANN 1206723409 106
212 VLADIMIR AURELIUS POSPISIL 1017690739 406-CIS2
213 RONALD EARL POWELL 1019138315 401-CNB3NBI3
214 RENAE LYNN PRETTY 1209650825 202
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215 ELIZABETH D PRONOVOST 1064191254 403
216 PAYTON CONNOR PURDY 1190878253 103-CNB3NBI5
217 MELISSA JO RAVENSCROFT 1133395375 401-CNB3NBI3
218 JEANNETTE THORP REAVES 1017936731 203-CNB3NBI5
219 RONALD RAMSEY REAVES 1017936720 203-CNB3NBI5
220 GRADY DAN REED 1083719622 302-NBI1
221 JASON ANDREW REED 1133385991 101-CNB3NBI3
222 BRIAN ANTHONY REYES 1067948731 205-GR
223 LUKE BRIAN REYES 2195972170 205-GR
224 ROBERTA R REYES 1143206291 205-GR
225 JESUS LOUIS REYES 1066432461 205-GR
226 HOWARD MARCUS RHODES 1018167142 103-NBI5
227 PAUL DAVID RICE 1011017711 402
228 ANGELIQUE MARIE RICHARDSON 1017908051 404-CIS2
229 ROGER STEVEN RICHEY 1017730441 103-CNB3NBI5
230 WENDY RENEE RICHEY 1017730456 103-CNB3NBI5
231 JAMES RONALD RIGDON 1020753085 401-CNB3NBI3
232 JENNIFER JANE RIGDON 1020753141 401-CNB3NBI3
233 RACHEL DELEN ROBERTS 1052630589 101-CNB3NBI3
234 SHANE DOUGLAS ROCH 1018129996 101-CNB3NBI3
235 KARLA LYNN ROCH 1021025142 101-CNB3NBI3
236 LODDIE FRANCIS ROEDER JR 1017672107 401-CNB3NBI3
237 RAEANN ROEDER 1018127779 401-CNB3NBI3
238 MARCUS ANDREW ROGERS 1027016144 401-NBI3
239 ROY MENELEY ROSS III 1086418420 107
240 JAMES KEVIN RUPPEL 1043528111 101-CNB3NBI3
241 DENISE IRBY RUSSELL 1032227023 207-CNB3NBI5
242 MICHAEL STACEY RUTHERFORD 1017727355 103-CNB3NBI5
243 EVA R SCHAPATONE 1101950817 205-GR
244 JOHN NELSON SCHLUTER JR 1018177619 101-CNB3NBI3
245 RONALD WAYNE SCHMIDT 1042435032 205
246 PHILIP RICHARD SCHROEDER 1017970186 208-BUL
247 KYLE WAYNE SCHUMACHER 2154442041 206-BULCIS5
248 DAVID SPEARS SHIPLEY 1017715678 103-CNB3NBI5
249 DOMINIQUE MIKAEL SIMMONS 2174889943 206-CIS5
250 CHAD ALAN SKRHAK 1179687962 103-CNB3NBI5
251 JENNIFER WHEAT SKRHAK 1155565186 103-CNB3NBI5
252 C HILDEGARDE SLOCUM 1017679529 101-CNB3NBI3
253 CHRISTINA LYNN SLOWEY 1176926527 106
254 CHANDRA MERSHAWN SLUSSER 1022741421 405
255 ANN SODERBERG 2159790329 308-NBI3
256 MARK ALLEN SODERBERG 2159790338 308-NBI3
257 STARLETT GAIL STAPP 1017877194 205-GR
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258 BRUCE EDWARD STAPP 1070247571 205-GR
259 TRAVIS BURKE STEEL 1153303507 401-NBI3
260 GARY LEE STEEL 1101980250 101-CNB3NBI3
261 JUSTIN ANDREW STEINDORF 1180743343 207-CNB3NBI5
262 RYAN JORDAN STEPHENS 1142061284 404-CIS2
263 ROSANNE AMACHER STOCKHORST 1170936462 101-CNB3NBI3
264 DONALD RITTLER STRACHAN 1017870710 101-CNB3NBI3
265 JAMES MATTHEW STREETY 1017662047 101-CNB3NBI3
266 JANIE STREETY 1017702402 101-CNB3NBI3
267 DAVID PATRICK SWEANY 1117406797 102-CIS5
268 LISA MICHELLE SWINT 1220526625 205-GR
269 DANIEL DAVID TAMEZ JR 1018044932 401-NBI3
270 SUSAN G TATE 1017849107 101-CNB3NBI3
271 KAREN MICHELE TAYLOR 2144529287 203-CNB3NBI5
272 HARRY J TAYLOR 2144529343 203-CNB3NBI5
273 AMY MCKINNON TAYLOR 1017890957 101-CNB3NBI3
274 EDWARD RAYBURN TEMPLE JR 1017676758 302-NBI1
275 DALTON SAMUEL THOMAS 2133569600 206-CIS5
276 LAFAWN DENISE THOMPSON 1018164962 201-NBI4
277 DAVID TIJERINA 1134254819 108
278 DONNA WEAVER TOUSLEY 1021362076 401-CNB3NBI3
279 KAREN KEYPORT VALDEZ 1021862061 204-BULCIS5
280 CRISELDA P VASQUEZ 1017835670 404-CIS2
281 GILBERT T VASQUEZ 1017836043 404-CIS2
282 CAROLYN ZVOLENSKY VENABLE 1103797941 402
283 DAVID FOGLE VENABLE 1103846962 402
284 LONNIE JOSEPH VOIGT 1018015808 405
285 JAMES RICHARD WALKER 1026857834 203-CNB3NBI5
286 PAUL STEVE WALTER 2191147449 102-CIS5
287 CHARLES GLENN WEST 1129063466 206-BULCIS5
288 MARGARET VERVILLE WILKINS 2142298111 406-CIS2
289 PETER JOHN WILKINS 2142261361 406-CIS2
290 BARRY NEAL WILLIAMS 1017736794 203-CNB3NBI5
291 MARK BLAKELEY WILSON 1017773480 308-NBI3
292 ASTRID WISSER 1190707765 205-GR
293 MARY LOUISE WOHL 1063423941 205
294 SANDRA LOUISE WOLFINGTON 1101985575 401-CNB3NBI3
295 DIANE H WORLEY 1017701496 308-NBI4
296 MIGUEL ANGEL YBARRA JR 1017702805 207-NBI5
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